Job Information
D538-LED
18” x 18” Canopy Luminaire
Type:
Catalog #:
Project:
Comments:
Prepared by:

    factory for custom finishes.
•   CRI: 80+, 10 Year Limited Warranty.
Ordering Information Example: (D538-LED-20-50-UNV-WH-PC)
D538-LED
©2014 Deco Lighting • “The Brand Name for Quality” • A division of Deco Enterprises, Inc.
Job Information
Catalog #:
Project:
Comments:
Prepared by:
Type:
lighting systems
™
   lighting
Transforming tomorrow’s lighting….today!
LED
D538-LED
18” x 18” Canopy Luminaire
LE
D
 Lighting
Buy American Act
COMPLIANT
POWERED BY:
Dimensions
13.58”
5.2”
14.76”
17.8”
18.74”
17.8” 14.96”
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: (D538-LED-20-50-UNV-WH-PC)
D538-LED
Series
18” x 18”
Canopy Luminaire
Wattage/Lumens
20 - 20W/25403
30 - 30W/38103
40 - 40W/50803
60 - 60W/76203
120 - 120W/152403
Color Temp.
41 - 4100K
50 - 5000K4
Options
WDF - Wired Double Fuse
WSF - Wired Single Fuse
PC - Photocell
Rev Date: 9/26/14 #1
TR - Trim Ring for Recessed
    Mounting. Includes Hardware.
Finish
BZ - Bronze
BL - Black
WH - White1
CU - Custom2
1 Standard color for this fixture
2 Contact factory for custom finishes
3 Initial lumens delivered
4 Standard Color temperature
Voltage
UNV - 122-277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
(Step-Down Transformer
used for 480V Divider)
Description
Features
The D538-LED combines strength-gaining design with energy saving
technology. Architecturally angled facets with smooth corners provide an
even distribution of light ideal for parking garage applications.
• UL 1598 listed for wet locations
• Heavy duty die-cast aluminum housing with high-impact/heat
resistant borosilicate glass for ultimate light distribution
• Borosilicate glass is hinged and removable
• Finish available in dark bronze or white
• Powder coated  on the heavy duty die-cast housing
• Silicone rubber included to prevent any leakage from the outside
• .5” tapped holes available for installing photocell
• One piece anodized aluminum designed  for the best light
• Approx. Weight: 18 lbs
• Standard color is white; also available in black and bronze. Contact
factory for custom
• CRI: 80+
• 10 Year Limited Warranty
Series Wattage/Lumen Color Temp. Voltage Finish Option
18” x 18”